COMMUNICATIONS & NEBRASKA UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND AGENDA March 26, 2024 10:00 AM

7 TTTT∩	DIALERS

AD-726	In the Matter of the Application of TCN, Inc., St. George, Utah, seeking authority to connect an automatic dialing-announcing device.
AD-727r	In the Matter of the Application of Smartcall Media, Inc., Truckee, California, seeking authority to register the connection of an automatic dialing-announcing device in Los Angeles, California.
AD-728r	In the Matter of the Application of Smartcall Media, Inc., Truckee, California, seeking authority to register the connection of an automatic dialing-announcing device in New York, New York.
AD-730r	In the Matter of the Application of FLS Connect, LLC, St. Paul, Minnesota, seeking authority to register the connection of an automatic dialing-announcing device in St. Paul, Minnesota.

INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENTS

UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND

NUSF-131	In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to establish reverse auction procedures and requirements.
WC Docket 10-90; WC Docket 19-126;	In the Matter of Connect America Fund; Rural Digital Opportunity Fund;
AU Docket 20-34	Rural Digital Opportunity Auction

NUSF LATE-FILED CARRIERS

Genesys Telecom US, Inc., Skybeam Acquisition Corporation and Covoda Communications, Inc.

REPORTS

DISCUSSION